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ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21 

Sr. Unique Year 
Program 

No Name of the student Email ID Enrolment of 
name 

ID joining 
1Agrawal Jayesh Dwarakadas 2020.jayesh.agrawal@ves.ac.in Al & DS EN20116194 2020 

Akanksha Singh 2020.akanksha.singh@ves.ac.in Al & DS EN20123316 2020 

3 Akshat Chandrashekhar Tiwari 2020.akshat.tiwari@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20185294 2020 

Anala Harshita 2020.harshita.anala@ves.ac.in AI &DSEN20163174 2020 

5 Anushka Anand Kulkarni 2020.anushka.kulkarni@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20153404 2020 

6 Amav Singhal 2020.arnav.singhal@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20110961 2020 

Arunim Chakraborty 2020.arunim.chakraborty@ves.ac.in Al & DS EN20138645 2020 

Badlani Saransh Mahesh 2020.saransh.badlani@ves.ac.in AI&DS EN20197584 2020 

9 Bellary Sheryl Samson 2020.sheryl.bellary@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20122166 2020 

10 Bhatia Om Keshav 2020.om.bhatia@ves.ac.in AI & DSEN20121216 
Al & DS| EN20144736 

AI &DS EN20133327 

2020 

11 Chetwani Mahindra Suresh 2020.mahindra.chetwani@ves.ac.in 2020 

12 Dhirwani Rupesh Namdev 2020.rupesh.dhirwani@ves.ac.in 2020 

13 Dongre Siddhant Vilas 2020.siddhant.dongre@ves.ac.in AI&DS EN20139161 2020 

14 Dubey Satyam Bijendra 2020.satyam.dubey@ves.ac.in AI & DS| EN20148010 2020 

15 Gaydhane Om Jagatram 2020.om.gaydhane@ves.ac.in AI & DSEN20120773 2020 

Al&DSEN20115395 2020 

AI &DS EN20164939 

Hadawle Shubham Madhusudan 2020.shubham.hadawle@ves.ac.in 
17 Harsh Gopal Rohra 2020.harsh.rohra@ves.ac.in 2020 

18 Hrishikesh Kamalakar Kudale 2020.hrishikesh.kudale@ves.ac.in Al&DS EN20157272 2020 

19 Jain Nimisha Praveen 2020.nimisha.jain@ves.ac.in AI & DS| EN20122082 2020 

20 Jawale Prasad Vijay 2020.prasad.jawale@ves.ac.in AI & DS| EN20144863 2020 

21 Jethani Nikita Naresh 

22 Kachhawah Akshiti Pravin 
2020.nikita.jethani@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20119931 2020 

2020.akshiti.kachhawah@ves.ac.in AI & DS| EN20138863 2020 

23 Kadambala Sneha Prabhakarrao 2020.sneha.kadambala@ves.ac.in Al & DS| EN20184877 2020 

24 Khachane Gargi Paresh 2020.gargi.khachane@ves.ac.in Al & DS| EN20164944 2020 

25 Khangar Atharva Satish 2020.atharva.khangar@ves.ac.in Al & DSEN20142074 2020 
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26 Khanvilkar Janhavi Jitendra 2020.janhavi.khanvilkar@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20113215 2020

27 Konar Vemburaj Subramani 2020.vemburaj.konar@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20140410 2020

28 Kotkar Pranav Vijay 2020.pranav.kotkar@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20126969 2020

29 Kurup Arya 2020.arya.kurup@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20165753 2020

30 Lalwani Manas Ashokkumar 2020.manas.lalwani@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20207020 2020

31 Madhusudhana Naidu 2020.madhusudhana.naidu@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20142241 2020

32 Muhammad Faayez Soyeb 2020.faayez.muhammad@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20162331 2020

33 Omkar Ashok Korade 2020.omkar.korade@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20130612 2020

34 Pahilwani Manav Inder 2020.manav.pahilwani@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20162611 2020

35 Pandey Yash Alok 2020.yash.pandey@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20131800 2020

36 Parab Sahil Ganesh 2020.sahil.parab@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20162896 2020

37 Patil Shambhu Shivajirao 2020.shambhu.patil@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20164675 2020

38 Patne Tejas Ashok 2020.tejas.patne@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20159650 2020

39 Pimpude Mayur Yogesh 2020.mayur.pimpude@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20165575 2020

40 Prasad Deepak Bhagirath 2020.deepak.prasad@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20112726 2020

41 Prathmesh Pawar 2020.prathmesh.pawar@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20128246 2020

42 Saket Shaurya 2020.shaurya.saket@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20215941 2020

43 Sarang Yash Durgadas 2020.yash.sarang@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20165515 2020

44 Sarthak D Bansod 2020.sarthak.bansod@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20147353 2020 

45 Sharangdhar Abhijay Ashish 2020.abhijay.sharangdhar@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20125913 2020

46 Sharma Himanshu Radharaman 2020.himanshu.sharma@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20174256 2020

47 Sheetal Dixit 2020.sheetal.dixit@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20133852 2020

48 Shidore Kshitij Shailendra 2020.kshitij.shidore@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20140829 2020

49 Shruti Liladhar Devlekar 2020.shruti.devlekar@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20135524 2020

50 Singh Rohan Sujit 2020.rohan.singh@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20129073 2020

51 Singh Shreya Vinod 2020.shreya.singh@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20135161 2020

52 Soham Prasad Jadiye 2020.soham.jadiye@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20116291 2020

53 Srivastava Avanish Dilip 2020.avanish.srivastava@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20161797 2020

54 Subrato Daya Shankar Tapaswi 2020.subrato.tapaswi@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20114233 2020

55 Surya Satish Ganiga 2020.surya.ganiga@ves.ac.in AI & DS EN20133772 2020

121

vijay
Typewriter
INDEX

MSME
Textbox

mailto:2020.yash.sarang@ves.ac.in
mailto:2020.subrato.tapaswi@ves.ac.in


Vivekanand Education Society's 
Institute of Technology 

(Afiliated to University of Mumbai, Approved by AICTE & Recognired by Govt. of Maharashtra) 

S6 Suryavanshi Parth Suhas 2020.parth.suryavanshi@ves.ac.in Al & DS | EN20145985 
S8 Tanvi A Kate 2020 

2020.tanvi.kate@ves.ac.in Al & DS EN20137863 2020 59 Thorat Abhishek Manish 2020.abhishek.thorat@ves.ac.in Al & DS EN20159692 2020 60 Tiwari Govind Shesman 2020.govind.tiwari@ves.ac.in Al&DS EN20170487 2020 61 Gupta Ashish Vijay 2020.ashish.gupta@ves.ac.in Al &DSEN20136115 2020 62 Shewkani Naresh Lalit 2020.naresh.shewkani@ves.ac.in Al & DSEN20130868 2020 63 Singh Priyanshu Vinay 2020.priyanshu.singh@ves.ac.in AI &DS EN20163046 2020 
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